Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Moriarty - (742853) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:56.90
2:59.87
3:33.55
3:42.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:56.90
2:59.87
3:33.55

3:42.01

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

309
294
175

156

WA Pts

309
294
175
156

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

F
H
H
H

Date

26/01/14
27/10/12
06/11/11
03/09/11

Date

26/01/14
2711012
06/11/11
03/09/11

Meet

Stevenage Last Chance County Qualifier
Team Luton Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Meet
Stevenage Last Chance County Qualifier
Team Luton Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Venue

Stevenage
Luton
Braintree

Hitchin

Venue

Stevenage
Luton
Braintree

Hitchin

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



