## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Caitlin Moriarty - (742853) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.90	309	F	26/01/14	Stevenage Last Chance County Qualifier	Stevenage	Team Luton	3
2:59.87	294	Н	27/10/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
3:33.55	175	Н	06/11/11	Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet	Braintree	Team Luton	3
3:42.01	156	Н	03/09/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.90	309	F	26/01/14	Stevenage Last Chance County Qualifier	Stevenage	Team Luton	3
2:59.87	294	Н	27/10/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
3:33.55	175	Н	06/11/11	Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet	Braintree	Team Luton	3
3:42.01	156	Н	03/09/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS